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God’s Superheroes

Theme Verses: Now faith is the substance of things 
hoped for, the evidence of things not seen. For by it the 
elders obtained a good report. (Hebrews 11:1-2, KJV)

Motto: Faith Is My Superpower!

This book invites you to look within yourself and find 
inner strength to have faith and endure whatever comes 
your way. Each lesson is designed to encourage you 
both to see that God’s promises are true for everyone 
and to glean spiritual practices that activate your faith.
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Operation—Day 1 
Abraham and Sarah: “If God Said It, He Will Do It!”

(Genesis 17:17-19; 21:1-3; Hebrews 11:1)

Operation—Day 2
Joseph: “Hang in There”

(Genesis 37:28, 35; 39:2, 17-18, 20-21; 41:39-40)

Operation—Day 3
Shadrach, Meshach, and Abednego: “I Said What I Said”

(Daniel 3:14-18, 26b-27)

Operation—Day 4
Mary, Martha, and Lazarus: “You’ve Got a Friend in Me”

(John 11:32-38, 43-44; 12:1-3)

Operation—Day 5
Peter: “You Can Count on Me”

(Matthew 14:22-31)

OPERATION OVERVIEWOPERATION OVERVIEW
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219 / $6.99
To accommodate all your planning needs, we have a complete planning 
guide for directors. Use this planner as you set your budget and keep record 
of team contact information, as well as for arts and crafts, assembly emcee 
scripts, and much more!

DIRECTOR’S PLANNER guideDIRECTOR’S PLANNER guide
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Check out the 
VBS Director’s Planner 

and Resource CD!

The Director’s Planner is your complete planning and resource guide that includes 
the following:  
• A planning calendar starting six months prior 
• Planning Resources (tasks, 5 Ps for conducting 

VBS and more)
• PowerPoint workshop outlines and devotionals 
• VBS scheduling 
• Decorating ideas to set the stage 
• Craft and food/snack ideas
• Emcee scripts for assembly 
• General VBS skit 
• VBS Theme Song lyrics and sheet music
• Teacher and Director evaluations

The Resource CD is full of Director’s Helps that include 
the following:
• PowerPoints for worker training and assembly times
• Sample e-mail blast template 
• Sample donation letters
• Planning forms
• VBS graphics 
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VBS Picture Lesson Cards 
Teacher
(Toddlers to Fours)
266/$4.59

VBS Early Elementary  
Teacher
(Grades K-1)
251/$4.59

VBS Middle Elementary 
Teacher
(Grades 2-3)
252/$4.59

VBS Upper Elementary 
Teacher
(Grades 4-6)
253/$4.59

TEACHER BOOKS
PRESCHOOL/ELEMENTARY
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VBS Picture Lesson 
Cards Pupil
(Toddlers to Fours)
243/$3.55

VBS Early Elementary
Pupil
(Grades K-1)
255/$3.55

VBS Middle Elementary 
Pupil
(Grades 2-3)
256/$3.55

VBS Upper Elementary  
Pupil
(Grades 4-6)
257/$3.55

PUPIL BOOKS
PRESCHOOL/ELEMENTARY



10

VBS Middle School
Teacher
(For Grades 7-9)
228/$4.59

VBS Middle School
Pupil

(For Grades 7-9)
227/$3.75

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
PUPIL/TEACHER 

BOOKS

Look Inside!
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VBS High School
Pupil
(For Grades 10-12)
258/$3.75

VBS High School
Teacher

(For Grades 10-12)
226/$4.59

HIGH SCHOOL 
PUPIL/TEACHER 

BOOKS

Look Inside!
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VBS Young Adult
Teacher
(For Ages 18-34) 
239/$4.59

VBS Young Adult 
Pupil

(For Ages 18-34) 
241/$3.75

YOUNG ADULT 
PUPIL/TEACHER 

BOOKS

Look Inside!
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VBS Adult Pupil
(For Ages 35 and Above) 
259/$3.75

VBS Adult Teacher
(For Ages 35 and Above) 

254/$4.59

ADULT 
PUPIL/TEACHER 

BOOKS

Look Inside!
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VBS Vinyl Banner 2024.indd   1VBS Vinyl Banner 2024.indd   1 8/19/23   8:15 AM8/19/23   8:15 AM

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Registration Cards
244/[Pkg of 100] 
$3.55
(not pictured)

God’s Superheroes 
Bookmarks
10470/[Pkg of 10] 
$5.00

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Announcement 
Poster
(Size: 16.75” x 
21.75”)
235/$3.35

2024 VBS_Announcement Poster.indd   12024 VBS_Announcement Poster.indd   1 9/8/23   10:40 AM9/8/23   10:40 AM

VBS 2024 Invite Postcard.indd   1VBS 2024 Invite Postcard.indd   1 9/8/23   10:10 AM9/8/23   10:10 AM

God’s Superheroes
Outdoor Vinyl Banner 
12276/$69.99

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Invitation to 
Attend Postcards 
247/[Pkg of 50] 
$8.25

VBS 
DIRECTOR’S 
RESOURCES

God’s Superheroes 
Door Hangers
55001/[Pkg of 50] 
$8.25
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God’s Superheroes 
VBS Posters 
12278/[Set of 7] 
(Size: 17” x 22”) 
$10.49

Name of Student                      Put a check (a) if present
1    2     3     4     5

1  _________________________________________________

2  _________________________________________________

3  _________________________________________________

4  _________________________________________________

5  _________________________________________________

6  _________________________________________________

7  _________________________________________________

8  _________________________________________________

9  _________________________________________________

10  ________________________________________________

11  ________________________________________________

12  ________________________________________________

13  ________________________________________________

14 ________________________________________________

15  ________________________________________________

16  ________________________________________________

17  ________________________________________________

18  ________________________________________________

19  ________________________________________________

20  ________________________________________________

VBS 2024 Attendance Chart.indd   1VBS 2024 Attendance Chart.indd   1 9/8/23   10:25 AM9/8/23   10:25 AM

VBS 2024 Nametag.indd   1VBS 2024 Nametag.indd   1 9/8/23   10:22 AM9/8/23   10:22 AM

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Balloons 
12274/[Assorted colors; 
Pkg of 25] $5.99 

God’s Superheroes 
Name Tag Stickers 
12268/[Pkg of 25] 
$10.50

God’s Superheroes 
Attendance Chart 
(Size: 11” x 17”) 
234/$3.35 

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Teacher’s 
Permanent 
Record Cards 
245/[Pkg of 12]  
$1.25
(not pictured)

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Daily Record 
Cards
240/[Pkg of 100] 
$3.55
(not pictured)

VBS  
TEACHER 
SUPPLIES
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God’s Superheroes 
Sticker Sheets
17841/[Pkg of 5] $5.00 

God’s Superheroes 
Buttons
10104/[Pkg of 25] 
$10.99 

God’s Superheroes
Tattoos
17842/[Pkg of 25] 
$6.99

God’s Superheroes 
Water Bottle 
12280/$3.25

God’s Superheroes 
Cinch Backpack 
12081/$3.00

God’s Superheroes 
Headband (1) and 
Wristbands (2) Set  
12143B/$9.95

VBS MUSIC/GIFTS 
AND AWARDS
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God’s Superheroes 
VBS Certificate of Appreciation 
262/[Pkg of 10] $5.25

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Certificate of 
Perfect Attendance 
249/[Pkg of 10] $5.25

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Certificate of Attendance 
250/[Pkg of 50] $8.25

God’s Superheroes 
Backpack 
11880/$12.95

God’s Superheroes 
VBS Pencils 
10103/[Pkg of 10] $5.00

God’s Superheroes 
Ink Pen 
10130/$1.00

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

in appreciation for devoted service during Vacation Bible School

at

Name of Church

on this __________ day of ___________ in the year of our Lord ______________.

                                                      VBS Director                                                  Pastor

VBS24 Certificate of Appreciation.indd   1VBS24 Certificate of Appreciation.indd   1 9/8/23   10:11 AM9/8/23   10:11 AM

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

in grateful recognition,

on this __________ day of ___________ in the year of our Lord ______________.

Teacher

                                                      VBS Director                                                  Pastor

VBS24 Certificate of Attendance.indd   1VBS24 Certificate of Attendance.indd   1 9/8/23   10:12 AM9/8/23   10:12 AM

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

in recognition of faithful attendance,

on this __________ day of ___________ in the year of our Lord ______________.

Teacher

                                                      VBS Director                                                  Pastor

VBS24 Certificate of Perfect Attendance.indd   1VBS24 Certificate of Perfect Attendance.indd   1 9/8/23   10:13 AM9/8/23   10:13 AM

VBS MUSIC/GIFTS 
AND AWARDS

(*For purchase of 
God’s Superheroes 

VBS Theme Song, 
access the Web site 

for more information.)
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God’s Superheroes 
Children’s T-shirts
10201-S
[Size: 6-8] $9.99
10201-M
[Size: 10-12] $9.99
10201-L
[Size: 14-16] $9.99

God’s Superheroes 
Embroidered Cap
12279/$10.99

VBS 
APPAREL
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VBS 
APPAREL

God’s Superheroes 
Adult T-shirts

10440 
[Adult Medium]
$10.99

10442
[Adult Large] 
$10.99

10202
[X Large] 
$11.99

10445-2X
[2X Large] 
$12.99

10446-3X
[3X Large] 
$12.99

10447-4X
[4X Large] 
$13.99
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DIRECTOR’S RESOURCES
 • Director’s Planner (with arts and crafts ideas, skits, and so much more)
• Resource CD 

 • Director’s Helps
 • Promotional Video
 • Theme Song Audio Track
 • Theme Song Lyrics
 • PowerPoints for training and assembly, and much more

• 1 Pupil and Teacher Book for every 
  age level

SAMPLES OF THE FOLLOWING:
• Door Hanger
• One of Each Certificate
• Registration Card
• Invitation
• Bookmark
• Announcement Poster
• Attendance Chart
• Name Tag
• Button

STUDENT RESOURCES
• 1 Water Bottle
• 1 Pencil
• 1 Pen
• 1 Balloon
• 1 God’s Superheroes Tattoo
• 1 God’s Superheroes Sticker Sheet
• 1 God’s Superheroes Wristband
• 1 God’s Superheroes Headband

$69.99

INCLUDED IN THE 
VBS STARTER KIT:

VBS Starter Kit

God’s Superheroes
VBS Kit 
Item #238 



• Prices are subject to change without notice.

• All shipments sent M–F, 7–14 business days, ground delivery.

• Express orders received by 12:00 noon CST are shipped the same day.

• Call for Saturday delivery (metropolitan areas only).

• Express delivery is required on orders shipped to APO’s, FPO’s, AK, HI, Puerto Rico, and all international locations.

• No drop shipments.

• All dock pickups will be charged handling fees.

• All freight shipments are charged handling fees.

• RUSH ORDERS—Normal delivery time is 7–14 working days after an order is entered. If you need your order sooner than the 

normal shipping schedule and are willing to pay the special shipping charge, along with a $10.00 rush processing fee, then 

request special shipping at the time your order is placed.

• BOOKSTORES ONLY. . . include 14% of total before discount for FedEx, UPS, and United States Postal Service mailing only.

Orders shipped UPS unless otherwise requested.
IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION ABOUT YOUR ORDER:

(1) your account 
number

(2) shipping number from your  
packing list [if received]

(3) date of your order

Call toll-free: 1-800-543-4019; or e-mail us at info@nbca.net

and give:

Monday–Friday  •  8:00 a.m.– 4:15 p.m. CST

21www.nbcapress.net  • 1.800.543.4019  •  ORDER TODAY! 

SHIPPING AND HANDLING RATES

UPS SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES
When sending payment with orders, use the chart below to  

figure shipping and handling costs.

 Merchandise Cost Standard 3 Day Select 2nd Day Air Next Day Air

 0 – 10.00 $ 7.36 26.11 43.21 Call   

 10.01 – 25.00 $ 9.36 28.11 45.21 Customer   

 25.01 – 40.00 $ 12.36 29.11 46.21 Service

 40.01 – 55.00 $ 14.36 30.11 47.21 Representative

 55.01 – 70.00 $ 16.36 31.11 48.21 

 70.01 – 85.00 $ 18.11 32.11 49.21 

 85.01 – 100.00 $ 20.11 33.11 50.21 

 100.01 – 150.00 $ 22.11 34.11 51.21 

 150.01 – 200.00 $ 24.11 36.11 53.21 

 200.01 – 300.00 $ 25.11 37.11 54.21 

 300.01 – UP 17% 19% 21%
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MERCHANDISE
COST

ZONE
1

TENNESSEE

ZONE
2

KENTUCKY

ZONE
3

ALABAMA

GEORGIA

INDIANA

MISSOURI

OHIO

WEST VIRGINIA

ZONE                
4 

ARKANSAS

DISTRICT OF 
COLUMBIA

FLORIDA

ILLINOIS

IOWA

KANSAS

LOUISIANA

MARYLAND

MICHIGAN

MISSISSIPPI

NEBRASKA

NORTH 
CAROLINA

PENNSYLVANIA

SOUTH 
CAROLINA

TEXAS

VIRGINIA

WISCONSIN

ZONE               
5

AE MILITARY

CONNECTICUT

COLORADO

DELAWARE

MAINE

MASSACHUSETTS

MINNESOTA

NEW HAMPSHIRE

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

NORTH
DAKOTA

OKLAHOMA

RHODE ISLAND

SOUTH
DAKOTA

VERMONT

ZONE               
6

MONTANA

NEW MEXICO

UTAH

WYOMING

ZONE               
7

ARIZONA

CALIFORNIA

IDAHO

NEVADA

VIRGIN
ISLANDS

ZONE               
8

OREGON

WASHINGTON

   0–10.00   $6.34 $6.34 $6.64 $6.81 $7.08 $7.50

   10.01–25.00   $10.34 $10.34 $15.01 $17.30 $19.36 $23.12

   25.01–40.00   $11.38 $13.80 $17.10 $20.04 $22.03 $25.76

   40.01–55.00   $13.72 $17.72 $20.52 $23.51 $26.30 $30.77

   55.01–70.00   $16.07 $19.54 $22.43 $25.33 $28.62 $34.10

   70.01–85.00   $18.13 $21.93 $26.40 $28.88 $32.53 $39.03

   85.01–100.00   $19.13 $24.13 $27.00 $30.60 $34.93 $44.16

   100.01–150.00   $23.62 $29.43 $34.69 $39.43 $43.38 $50.88

  150.01–200.00   $27.23 $31.88 $40.83 $47.86 $53.13 $62.77

   200.01–300.00   $29.40 $36.84 $47.00 $55.41 $61.38 $75.92

  300.01–UP   12% 14% 16% 19% 21% 23%

U.S. Postal Service POSTAGE AND HANDLING CHART
When sending payment with orders, use the charts below to figure postage and handling 
costs for U.S. mail.
• Call Customer Service for cost of Express (Metropolitan Areas) delivery.
• Any additional charges will be prepaid by us and added to your account.
• Prices are subject to change.
• Express delivery is required on orders shipped to APO’s, FPO’s, AK, HI, Puerto Rico, and all 
 international locations.
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NEW SHIPPING INFO

We normally ship UPS ground because it is efficient, cost-

effective, and insured. UPS requires a street address 

because they will not deliver to a post office box. When 

you place your order, you will be able to request overnight 

or second-day shipping. As with all shipments, please 

check your order as soon as it arrives. In the unlikely event 

that you have problems, before you call us, please note 

your invoice number and as much other information as 

possible to increase our ability to help you.

MAIL SERVICES

If you are receiving duplicate catalogs or want to be 

removed from our mailing list, please contact Customer 

Service. If you would like to send a catalog to a friend, 

call 1-800-543-4019 with his or her name and address. 

Occasionally, our mailing lists are made available to 

other companies. If you would like to exclude your name 

and address, please call Customer Service.

PAYMENT AND CREDIT TERMS

Credit terms are Net thirty (30) days from date of invoice. 

Accounts requesting credit hereby agree to pay with-

in these terms. We also accept Visa and MasterCard 

payments on accounts, or to prepay an order. When 

making a payment on an account, please include a copy 

of your monthly statement. (A $25 fee will be charged 

for all returned checks.)

RETURN POLICY

All returns require advance authorization, an autho-
rization number, and approval from our office prior to 
sending them back. Items must be returned within 
thirty (30) days from date of invoice to receive credit 
for any discrepancy. Return shipping charges are the 
responsibility of the customer. All customers should 
open boxes/packages immediately upon receiving orders 
and review to check for accuracy of order. Report any 
discrepancies at that time. If items must be returned, 
please ship orders prepaid. Credit for postage will be 
issued only if there is an error on our part. WE CANNOT 
ACCEPT RETURNS OF VBS RESOURCES.

ACCESS US
We want to provide the very best possible service to you. 
Our Customer Care Representatives are knowledgeable, 
courteous, and eager to help you with any questions or 
concerns. We are accessible 24 hours a day. You can 
reach us by phone or e-mail. Please have your customer 
number and item catalog number(s) ready when you 
place an order. Your customer account number is located 
on your catalog mailing label.

Phone: 1-800-543-4019
E-mail: info@nbca.net

RUSH ORDERS
Normal delivery time is 7-14 working days after an 
order is entered. If you need your order sooner than 
the normal shipping schedule and are willing to pay 
the special shipping charge, along with a $10.00 rush 
processing fee, then request special shipping at the 
time your order is placed.

POLICIES



Vacation Bible School 2024
For more information, visit www.nbcapress.net, or call 1.800.543.4019.

NBCA PRESS, INC.
3075 Book Road
Suite 103-9743
Naperville, IL 60567


